
Subject: Undeliverable: BLQ BID Board of Directors Meeting
From: Microsoft Outlook <MicrosoftExchange329e71ec88ae4615bbc36ab6ce41109e@800SFigueroa.onmicrosoft.com>
Date: 08/25/2017 12:15 PM
To: <darin@lani.org>

mx.google.com rejected your message to the following email addresses:

Ana Gomez (ana.gomez@lacity.org) <mailto:ana.gomez@lacity.org>
There's a problem with the recipient's mailbox. Please try resending your message. If the problem continues, please contact your email admin.

mx.google.com gave this error:
The email account that you tried to reach is disabled. Learn more at https://support.google.com/mail/?p=DisabledUser 70si534275ple.384 - gsmtp 

Raul Claros (raul.claros@lacity.org) <mailto:raul.claros@lacity.org>
There's a problem with the recipient's mailbox. Please try resending your message. If the problem continues, please contact your email admin.

mx.google.com gave this error:
The email account that you tried to reach is disabled. Learn more at https://support.google.com/mail/?p=DisabledUser 70si534275ple.384 - gsmtp 

Diagnostic information for administrators:

Generating server: MWHPR2201MB1200.namprd22.prod.outlook.com

ana.gomez@lacity.org
mx.google.com
Remote Server returned '550-5.2.1 The email account that you tried to reach is disabled. Learn more at 550 5.2.1 https://support.google.com
/mail/?p=DisabledUser 70si534275ple.384 - gsmtp'

raul.claros@lacity.org
mx.google.com
Remote Server returned '550-5.2.1 The email account that you tried to reach is disabled. Learn more at 550 5.2.1 https://support.google.com
/mail/?p=DisabledUser 70si534275ple.384 - gsmtp'

Original message headers:

DKIM-Signature: v=1; a=rsa-sha256; c=relaxed/relaxed;
 d=800SFigueroa.onmicrosoft.com; s=selector1-lani-org;
 h=From:Date:Subject:Message-ID:Content-Type:MIME-Version;
 bh=wTXkEcPj/fkC1GU5jVg76SKfKocvAti+3SpFs3cUNUE=;
 b=iIvJ/31pG+KY7G2+fvJ8I
/UESLoNOUgxgSgnqWafgNJ0zQgpkm7ZhBGR7PW0PrNWD4mCPvQCUuFNNjqyGJgC2osfRJ7LnAtiuAQAD7uxPxuI2u7Ghm3ZD7m1pmrtrqI5fYoZR9MqJnM77mSUoj498X93BuZbZUPsq3PVM9rpNWg=
Received: from MWHPR2201MB1342.namprd22.prod.outlook.com (10.174.162.145) by
 MWHPR2201MB1200.namprd22.prod.outlook.com (10.174.169.163) with Microsoft
 SMTP Server (version=TLS1_2,
 cipher=TLS_ECDHE_RSA_WITH_AES_256_CBC_SHA384_P256) id 15.1.1385.9; Fri, 25
 Aug 2017 19:14:51 +0000
Received: from MWHPR2201MB1342.namprd22.prod.outlook.com ([10.174.162.145]) by
 MWHPR2201MB1342.namprd22.prod.outlook.com ([10.174.162.145]) with mapi id
 15.01.1385.010; Fri, 25 Aug 2017 19:14:51 +0000
From: Darin <darin@lani.org>
To: "(kters66@yahoo.com)" <kters66@yahoo.com>, "Abel Orellana
 (thegoldendrape@yahoo.com)" <thegoldendrape@yahoo.com>, "Ana Gomez "

<ana.gomez@lacity.org>, Ana Ricardo <mtliveentertainment@gmail.com>, Andrea
 Jenoff <ajenoff@bishopconatyloretto.org>, Andrew Said

<andrew.said@lacity.org>, Ann <annpapac@gmail.com>,
"arturo.chavez@lacity.org" <arturo.chavez@lacity.org>, Bradley A Luster
<brad@majorproperties.com>, "Cairo G. Rodriguez"
<cairo.rodriguez@lacity.org>, "carmenvaughn1149@gmail.com"
<carmenvaughn1149@gmail.com>, "Chrys Chrys (ckimporting@yahoo.com)"
<ckimporting@yahoo.com>, "Daniel Chavez (36304@lapd.lacity.org)"
<36304@lapd.lacity.org>, David Gershwin <david@davidgershwin.com>, David

 Torres <dtorres@equitasacademy.org>, Diane Techam
<dtecham@bishopconatyloretto.org>, Don Swartz <donswartz@cox.net>,
"Dora@fpmrealty.com" <Dora@fpmrealty.com>, Drew Sarni
<dsarni@AmcalHousing.com>, "fenixlaxart@gmail.com" <fenixlaxart@gmail.com>,
"frbakas@stsophia.org" <frbakas@stsophia.org>, Gabriel Hall
<gabriel@cppaffairs.org>, "George Gomez  " <george@thesofaco.com>, George

 Magallanes <george@urbansg.com>, "GFarias@puhc.org" <GFarias@puhc.org>,
Gilbert <gperez@cleanstreet.com>, Gilberto Rios <onewaytattoos@yahoo.com>,
"Gloria Farias (glorialetfarias@yahoo.com)" <glorialetfarias@yahoo.com>, HaRi

 Kim <hkim@kyccla.org>, Harris Cho <33817@lapd.lacity.org>, "Humberto Camacho
 (bertcam@netzero.net)" <bertcam@netzero.net>, Ida Tagliente

<itagliente@bishopconatyloretto.org>, "Jacob Segal
 (jsegal@standardmanagement.com)" <jsegal@standardmanagement.com>, "Jennifer
 Mendoza (jmendoza@kyccla.org)" <jmendoza@kyccla.org>, Jessica Borek

<jessica@rodriguezstrategies.com>, "Jim Pantazis (spoiledx4@aol.com)"
<spoiledx4@aol.com>, John Ashpaugh <31401@lapd.lacity.org>, John Kopatsis
<kopatsis@gmail.com>, "johncamkelley@sbcglobal.net"
<johncamkelley@sbcglobal.net>, Jose Guadron <jose@aye-la.org>, Jose Mendez
<jmendez@lahsa.org>, Jose Trujillo <jose.trujillo8@msn.com>, Joseph Cirrito
<37426@lapd.lacity.org>, Julian Makara <jmakara@puhc.org>, Justin Wesson
<justin.wesson@lacity.org>, Karena Godoy <kgodoy@puhc.org>, Kimberly Morosi
<kimberly.morosi@lacity.org>, Lena Pereira <lpereira@kyccla.org>,
=?iso-8859-1?Q?Leonardo_Maga=F1a_=28maganaleonardo=40hotmail=2Ecom=29_=28?=
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 =?iso-8859-1?Q?maganaleonardo=40hotmail=2Ecom=29?=
<maganaleonardo@hotmail.com>, Luis Gonzalez <luis.e.gonzalez@lacity.org>,
Malka Borrego <mborrego@equitasacademy.org>, Marc Tavakoli
<marc@mdtproperties.com>, Mario Cruz <mcruz@puhc.org>, "mark.ross@lacity.org"
<mark.ross@lacity.org>, Matt Mora <mattmora8@hotmail.com>, "Mayra Jimenez

 (MJimenez@kyccla.org)" <MJimenez@kyccla.org>, Nick Ostroff
<nick@thesofaco.com>, Noah Johnson <clerk@stsophia.org>,
"originallaadelita@yahoo.com" <originallaadelita@yahoo.com>, "Patty Braendle

 (33655@lapd.lacity.org)" <33655@lapd.lacity.org>, Paul A Nassar
<offthewallgraffiti@gmail.com>, Peter <peter@thesofaco.com>, Rafael Alvarez
<rxa4413@lausd.net>, "Raul Claros " <raul.claros@lacity.org>, "Ricardo

 Villegas (Ricardo@gishades.com)" <Ricardo@gishades.com>, Rick Spicer
<rspicer@bishopconatyloretto.org>, "rmalarich@kyccla.org"
<rmalarich@kyccla.org>, Ryan Allen <rallen@kyccla.org>, "Samuel Turcios

 (samuelhturcios@yahoo.com)" <samuelhturcios@yahoo.com>, "SHANENA SHAKES "
<shanenashakes@holidayinnexpressla.com>, "Steve Houchin

 (steve.houchin@lacity.org)" <steve.houchin@lacity.org>, Sung Park
<spark@opnc.org>, Susan Garcia <36795@lapd.lacity.org>, Susana Arreguin
<susana49@twc.com>, "susanaarreguin@sbcglobal.net"
<susanaarreguin@sbcglobal.net>, "Troy4SC@aol.com" <Troy4SC@aol.com>,
"vrivera@saintthomasla.org" <vrivera@saintthomasla.org>, Darin
<darin@lani.org>

Subject: BLQ BID Board of Directors Meeting
Thread-Topic: BLQ BID Board of Directors Meeting
Thread-Index: AdMd1hcLlWLrkktrTH+LQJC/U9y+IQAAFE4A
Date: Fri, 25 Aug 2017 19:14:51 +0000
Message-ID: <MWHPR2201MB13427D521605CEA5C5739960D49B0@MWHPR2201MB1342.namprd22.prod.outlook.com>
Accept-Language: en-US
Content-Language: en-US
X-MS-Has-Attach:
X-MS-TNEF-Correlator:
authentication-results: spf=none (sender IP is ) smtp.mailfrom=darin@lani.org; 
x-ms-exchange-calendar-series-instance-id: BAAAAIIA4AB0xbcQGoLgCAAAAAAwrua7mx3TAQAAAAAAAAAAEAAAANyo7eYaxvpJgn8xdnZKdnE=
x-originating-ip: [2602:30a:2c37:edc0:cd9e:ccc5:2930:3cb4]
x-ms-publictraffictype: Email
x-microsoft-exchange-diagnostics: 1;MWHPR2201MB1200;6:v6EnGcLQHPsi2mo6+BCaMeGNYaEJC/YURmB8jDFm6qH0Sm/g+waWOilMGmAA4flA6u0ud
/SULrip8aByHS+AW5Sq8YmJE2GVsOKcT7OUFybWS4IS6hWj7+s01HgXGdq5Frh63sj5jKPUnM9GTRSX+MhGoo4oPJPqaCUoDqdPr4cSZCjwiuECWbRXH5sU6sBiinTVmndRFhtMNji78NCTU+SZD8teNRz
/a5ZFbKajjAXIKJYI2D1LOrVpXYZSuvk4fyH832fa32AHRjfBS2RdMJzw6y88xsKqYTbAbRQTc8cofWogqJ7EWGtmCWO2MJxsS+YrkPS58ehu36GrnXCUyQ==;
5:/hlCeWwxK0UTKmYs75R2fjcKsg5QZU22mZyqFucbvj0V62Hw/lL6zMj3IcdezUoOOuew2PQfHVt0ukXsmdpcTzR2vxdv4ag
/CQLy+FUAb3545p9JCy1IEJrIxkTYHKN1y8VEfR0Yl3s8N9W7UimZ6g==;24:jJ6RczZ8SmCGYVfdCIjzpWGCNUYjaOX6ZzZ90ljjvzIf808GkGMOOnEpFgRs4
/2EcRNs+YqiUEXKvFP2TUdyP6RtFN87PrP2No0G+PW9vfI=;7:F0gm4VRPV6hGSw724wDljHyTRh
/Zdg1qn3oakiRww7RVmsukxvDeuKDYddu0O8SsCZXEjdNUqnGkqsPIHkRdaDhz+DmIJI0CjkYfLGVCg//4utD9AGLB1e8Sec6JeUnT5FcVxgJ9kmvfzO5ljj5RMxAO6oGtfZNOY9s
/uCDNq1gnoMAgaKRf7CsRhPiHsVo6GjngG8lnPTgWD5P/wLN9i7l+T2LGDxcC3cxbPundLYw=
x-ms-office365-filtering-correlation-id: fba70141-ea33-4c49-8739-08d4ebed8fd5
x-microsoft-antispam: UriScan:;BCL:0;PCL:0;RULEID:(300000500095)(300135000095)(300000501095)(300135300095)(22001)(300000502095)(300135100095)
(2017030254152)(2017082002075)(300000503095)(300135400095)(2017052603199)(201703131423075)(201702281549075)(300000504095)(300135200095)(300000505095)
(300135600095)(300000506095)(300135500095);SRVR:MWHPR2201MB1200;
x-ms-traffictypediagnostic: MWHPR2201MB1200:
x-exchange-antispam-report-test: UriScan:(21748063052155);
x-microsoft-antispam-prvs: <MWHPR2201MB12005A6EE3629AFE20711B5FD49B0@MWHPR2201MB1200.namprd22.prod.outlook.com>
x-exchange-antispam-report-cfa-test: BCL:0;PCL:0;RULEID:(100000700101)(100105000095)(100000701101)(100105300095)(100000702101)(100105100095)(6040450)
(601004)(2401047)(5005006)(8121501046)(10201501046)(93006095)(93001095)(3002001)(100000703101)(100105400095)(6041248)(20161123560025)(20161123555025)
(2016111802025)(201703131423075)(201703031522075)(201702281528075)(201703061421075)(201703061406153)(20161123562025)(20161123558100)(20161123564025)
(6043046)(6072148)(201708071742011)(100000704101)(100105200095)(100000705101)(100105500095);SRVR:MWHPR2201MB1200;BCL:0;PCL:0;RULEID:(100000800101)
(100110000095)(100000801101)(100110300095)(100000802101)(100110100095)(100000803101)(100110400095)(100000804101)(100110200095)(100000805101)
(100110500095);SRVR:MWHPR2201MB1200;
x-forefront-prvs: 041032FF37
x-forefront-antispam-report: SFV:NSPM;SFS:(10019020)(6009001)(39830400002)(199003)(189002)(50986999)(86362001)(189998001)(8936002)(8676002)(81156014)
(8666007)(33656002)(2201001)(105586002)(39060400002)(55016002)(106356001)(99286003)(3280700002)(478600001)(53936002)(966005)(7736002)(2906002)(3660700001)
(5660300001)(6306002)(81166006)(305945005)(14454004)(6436002)(9686003)(6506006)(102836003)(2501003)(77096006)(2900100001)(2521001)(6116002)(1191002)
(101416001)(97736004)(8656003)(7336002)(54356999)(68736007)(7696004)(25786009)(7406005)(7416002)(74316002)(7366002)(921003)(217873001)(491001)
(1121003);DIR:OUT;SFP:1102;SCL:1;SRVR:MWHPR2201MB1200;H:MWHPR2201MB1342.namprd22.prod.outlook.com;FPR:;SPF:None;PTR:InfoNoRecords;A:1;MX:1;LANG:en;
received-spf: None (protection.outlook.com: lani.org does not designate
 permitted sender hosts)
spamdiagnosticoutput: 1:99
spamdiagnosticmetadata: NSPM
Content-Type: multipart/alternative;

boundary="_000_MWHPR2201MB13427D521605CEA5C5739960D49B0MWHPR2201MB1342_"
MIME-Version: 1.0
X-OriginatorOrg: lani.org
X-MS-Exchange-CrossTenant-originalarrivaltime: 25 Aug 2017 19:14:51.8213
 (UTC)
X-MS-Exchange-CrossTenant-fromentityheader: Hosted
X-MS-Exchange-CrossTenant-id: 1caa68c2-87cb-4972-83a7-089f88672608
X-MS-Exchange-Transport-CrossTenantHeadersStamped: MWHPR2201MB1200

ForwardedMessage.eml

Subject: BLQ BID Board of Directors Meeting
From: Darin <darin@lani.org>
Date: 08/25/2017 12:14 PM
To: "(kters66@yahoo.com)" <kters66@yahoo.com>, "Abel Orellana (thegoldendrape@yahoo.com)" <thegoldendrape@yahoo.com>,
"Ana Gomez " <ana.gomez@lacity.org>, Ana Ricardo <mtliveentertainment@gmail.com>, Andrea Jenoff
<ajenoff@bishopconatyloretto.org>, Andrew Said <andrew.said@lacity.org>, Ann <annpapac@gmail.com>, "arturo.chavez@lacity.org"
<arturo.chavez@lacity.org>, Bradley A Luster <brad@majorproperties.com>, "Cairo G. Rodriguez" <cairo.rodriguez@lacity.org>,
"carmenvaughn1149@gmail.com" <carmenvaughn1149@gmail.com>, "Chrys Chrys (ckimporting@yahoo.com)"
<ckimporting@yahoo.com>, "Daniel Chavez (36304@lapd.lacity.org)" <36304@lapd.lacity.org>, David Gershwin
<david@davidgershwin.com>, David Torres <dtorres@equitasacademy.org>, Diane Techam <dtecham@bishopconatyloretto.org>, Don
Swartz <donswartz@cox.net>, "Dora@fpmrealty.com" <Dora@fpmrealty.com>, Drew Sarni <dsarni@AmcalHousing.com>,
"fenixlaxart@gmail.com" <fenixlaxart@gmail.com>, "frbakas@stsophia.org" <frbakas@stsophia.org>, Gabriel Hall
<gabriel@cppaffairs.org>, "George Gomez " <george@thesofaco.com>, George Magallanes <george@urbansg.com>,
"GFarias@puhc.org" <GFarias@puhc.org>, Gilbert <gperez@cleanstreet.com>, Gilberto Rios <onewaytattoos@yahoo.com>, "Gloria
Farias (glorialetfarias@yahoo.com)" <glorialetfarias@yahoo.com>, HaRi Kim <hkim@kyccla.org>, Harris Cho <33817@lapd.lacity.org>,
"Humberto Camacho (bertcam@netzero.net)" <bertcam@netzero.net>, Ida Tagliente <itagliente@bishopconatyloretto.org>, "Jacob Segal
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(jsegal@standardmanagement.com)" <jsegal@standardmanagement.com>, "Jennifer Mendoza (jmendoza@kyccla.org)"
<jmendoza@kyccla.org>, Jessica Borek <jessica@rodriguezstrategies.com>, "Jim Pantazis (spoiledx4@aol.com)" <spoiledx4@aol.com>,
John Ashpaugh <31401@lapd.lacity.org>, John Kopatsis <kopatsis@gmail.com>, "johncamkelley@sbcglobal.net"
<johncamkelley@sbcglobal.net>, Jose Guadron <jose@aye-la.org>, Jose Mendez <jmendez@lahsa.org>, Jose Trujillo
<jose.trujillo8@msn.com>, Joseph Cirrito <37426@lapd.lacity.org>, Julian Makara <jmakara@puhc.org>, Justin Wesson
<justin.wesson@lacity.org>, Karena Godoy <kgodoy@puhc.org>, Kimberly Morosi <kimberly.morosi@lacity.org>, Lena Pereira
<lpereira@kyccla.org>, Leonardo Magaña (maganaleonardo@hotmail.com) (maganaleonardo@hotmail.com)
<maganaleonardo@hotmail.com>, Luis Gonzalez <luis.e.gonzalez@lacity.org>, Malka Borrego <mborrego@equitasacademy.org>, Marc
Tavakoli <marc@mdtproperties.com>, Mario Cruz <mcruz@puhc.org>, "mark.ross@lacity.org" <mark.ross@lacity.org>, Matt Mora
<mattmora8@hotmail.com>, "Mayra Jimenez (MJimenez@kyccla.org)" <MJimenez@kyccla.org>, Nick Ostroff <nick@thesofaco.com>,
Noah Johnson <clerk@stsophia.org>, "originallaadelita@yahoo.com" <originallaadelita@yahoo.com>, "Patty Braendle
(33655@lapd.lacity.org)" <33655@lapd.lacity.org>, Paul A Nassar <offthewallgraffiti@gmail.com>, Peter <peter@thesofaco.com>, Rafael
Alvarez <rxa4413@lausd.net>, "Raul Claros " <raul.claros@lacity.org>, "Ricardo Villegas (Ricardo@gishades.com)"
<Ricardo@gishades.com>, Rick Spicer <rspicer@bishopconatyloretto.org>, "rmalarich@kyccla.org" <rmalarich@kyccla.org>, Ryan Allen
<rallen@kyccla.org>, "Samuel Turcios (samuelhturcios@yahoo.com)" <samuelhturcios@yahoo.com>, "SHANENA SHAKES "
<shanenashakes@holidayinnexpressla.com>, "Steve Houchin (steve.houchin@lacity.org)" <steve.houchin@lacity.org>, Sung Park
<spark@opnc.org>, Susan Garcia <36795@lapd.lacity.org>, Susana Arreguin <susana49@twc.com>, "susanaarreguin@sbcglobal.net"
<susanaarreguin@sbcglobal.net>, "Troy4SC@aol.com" <Troy4SC@aol.com>, "vrivera@saintthomasla.org"
<vrivera@saintthomasla.org>, Darin <darin@lani.org>

Attachments:

ForwardedMessage.eml 10.4 KB
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